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2 | ORANGE MFO-M8M4-STR-1 50/125 MULTIMODE OM4 1.0 [3.28] 61 [2.0]
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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Fan-Out Cable, MPO Male to ST, 8 Fibers,
OM4, OFNR Jacket, Aqua
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